

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8012/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2009 in WP No. 224/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

DINKAR MAHAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of previous notice. Simultaneously petitioner to take fresh
steps for service of notice on the respondents in a week's time.

List again on 9.10.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

mv